## CMS: The Official Motorsports Equipment Supplier of NASA!



January 02, 2019

Categories: <u>News</u> Napa Valley, CA (January 2, 2019)

The National Auto Sport Association (NASA) is proud to announce Competition Motorsport (CMS) as the new *Official Motorsports Equipment Supplier of NASA* for 2019. As a leader specializing in premier motorsports equipment, NASA members will be able to take advantage of CMS's extensive knowledge and industry-leading customer service with a massive selection of motorsports gear and equipment. Through this partnership, NASA members are immediately eligible for an exclusive Members-Only discount program providing special discounts on motorsport products from the most popular brands. In addition, Competition Motorsport will offer other programs unique to the industry that will benefit all NASA participants and allow them to save money all year long! CMS created a special announcement video that includes more details on the new program that can be viewed <u>here</u>.

"We're extremely excited to forge this new partnership with NASA beginning in 2019," said Maelstrom Kiewiet, CMS Vice President of Business Development. "Our mission is to connect with the NASA racing community using our extensive product knowledge and expansive product selection from the most popular brands in motorsports to ensure NASA members have what they need when they need it. This partnership will enable us to provide NASA members with exclusive programs and product offerings unrivaled in the motorsports community."

"We're privileged to welcome Competition Motorsport for the 2019 season", said Jeremy Croiset, NASA Vice President. "They've quickly established themselves as a leader in the motorsports equipment industry and I believe their combined industry-leading customer service and wealth of knowledge will be a benefit to all our fantastic NASA members. This new partnership program with Competition Motorsport brings even more benefits to NASA membership, as it launches unique programs and exclusive offers available only to NASA members. We look forward to working closely with CMS to bring those benefits and programs to the NASA community."

Competition Motorsport will provide a comprehensive NASA Membership Benefits Program to all NASA members beginning in 2019. All NASA members are eligible to sign up and save on every item they order at<u>https://competitionmotorsport.com/</u> (tires excluded). This program is available beginning immediately. For complete details on the 2019 NASA Membership Benefits Program, please visit: https://www.nasaproracing.com/benefits

## About NASA

The National Auto Sport Association (NASA) was formed in 1991 with the premise of delivering high-quality motorsports events to enthusiasts at major racing venues throughout the nation. NASA has created programs that allow owners of both racecars and high-performance street-driven vehicles to enjoy the full performance capabilities of their cars in a controlled professionally managed environment. NASA offers many different programs that will allow you to enjoy motorsports on a number of different levels, including our High Performance Driving Events (HPDE), Rally Sport, Time Trial, NASA-X and Competition Racing programs. For more information, visit <u>www.drivenasa.com</u>

## About Competition Motorsport

Competition Motorsport is a leading provider of premier motorsports brands backed by industry-leading customer service, technical support and a wide inventory of products. Competition Motorsport offers a full line of safety and performance equipment from leading manufacturers like Stilo, Girodisc, Alpinestars, Hoosier, Forgeline, Sparco, Schroth, and many more.

To browse their vast array of products, visit <u>https://competitionmotorsport.com/</u>